SERIE B MASCHILE 2020/21 - GIRONE G1

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA PT
INVICTA GROSSETO 5
| 14
ﬁ SIR SAFETY MONINI PG 8 5
==
\.f ECOSANTAGATA CIVITA 7 5
%l CASTELLANA
IMBALLPLAST ARNO 1967 PI 6 5
LUPI ESTINTORI 5
£l
e PONTEDERA PI 5
% VOLLEY CLUB ORTE VT 5
7 5
risultati della 5° giornata
20/02/2021 17:00 ECOSANTAGATA CIVITA
CIVITA CASTELLANA (VT) CASTELLANA
20/02/2021 21:00 LUPI ESTINTORI PONTEDERA PI
PONTEDERA (PI)
21/02/2021 17:00 INVICTA GROSSETO

GROSSETO (GR)

www.eravolley.it

P SV SP
0 15 4
2 10 10
3 10 9
3 8 11
3 9 13
4 8 13
25-27 20-25 25-22 19-25
23-25 25-23 24-26 26-24 15-9

23-25 25-20 25-15 25-17

Qs

3,750

1,000

1,111

0,727

0,692

0,615

o

IMBALLPLAST ARNO 1967 PI

' FByatey

PF

452

429

432

386

452

438

PS

404

411

401

413

490

470

SIR SAFETY MONINI PG

eﬁ\ VOLLEY CLUB ORTE VT

QP
1,119

1,044

1,077

0,935

0,922

0,932
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